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Bus X1 Birmingham - Coventry via Airport Go to website

Direction
Moor St Selfridges — Pool Meadow Bus Station

51 stops

Open route schedule

Moor St Selfridges

Allison St

Birmingham Coach Station

Adderley St

Bordesley Rail Station

Poets Corner

Kings Rd

Kathleen Rd

Swan Shopping Centre

Steyning Rd

Gilbertstone Ave

Brays Rd

Keswick Rd

Lyndon Rd

The Wheatsheaf

Coalway Ave

Wells Rd

The Arden Oak

Goodway Rd

Cargo Terminal

Falcon Way

Route schedule
Moor St Selfridges — Pool Meadow Bus Station

Monday 00:15-23:45

Tuesday 00:15-23:45

Wednesday 00:15-23:45

Thursday 00:15-23:45

Friday 00:15-23:45

Saturday 00:15-23:45

Sunday 00:15-23:45

Route info

Direction: Moor St Selfridges

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-2102292394
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-2102292394
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Airport Way

B'ham Airport Bus Terminal

Birmingham International Station

Trinity Park

Arden Hotel

Packington Hall

Whitestitch Lane

Hampton Grange

Meriden Green

Leys Lane

Church Lane

Showell Lane

A45 Bridge

Brickhill Lane

Parkhill Estate Terminus

Neale Ave

Allesley Post Office

Lion Fields Avenue

Norton Grange

Dulverton Avenue

Grayswood Avenue

Southbank Rd

Redesdale Avenue

Moseley Avenue

Alvis Retail Park

Meriden St

Ringway

Belgrade Theatre

Well St



Pool Meadow Bus Station



Direction
Pool Meadow Bus Station — Moor St Selfridges

55 stops

Open route schedule

Pool Meadow Bus Station

Cross Cheaping

Belgrade Theatre

Ringway

Meriden St

Alvis Retail Park

Moseley Avenue

Redesdale Avenue

Southbank Rd

Grayswood Avenue

Dulverton Avenue

Norton Grange

Lion Fields Avenue

Allesley Post Office

Neale Ave

Parkhill Estate Terminus

Windmill Farm

Brickhill Lane

Oak Lane

James Dawson Drive

Albert Rd

Showell Lane

Church Lane

Leys Lane

Meriden Green

Route schedule
Pool Meadow Bus Station — Moor St Selfridges

Monday 00:04-23:00

Tuesday 00:04-23:00

Wednesday 00:04-23:00

Thursday 00:04-23:00

Friday 00:04-23:00

Saturday 00:04-23:00

Sunday 00:04-23:00

Route info

Direction: Pool Meadow Bus Station

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X1-1929516580-2102292394


Hampton Grange

Maxstoke Lane

Somers Rd

Packington Hall

Viking Rd

B'ham Airport Bus Terminal

Birmingham International Station

Trinity Park

Falcon Way

Cargo Terminal

Goodway Rd

Glencroft Rd

Wells Rd

Coalway Ave

The Wheatsheaf

Lyndon Rd

Keswick Rd

Brays Rd

Gilbertstone Ave

Steyning Rd

Swan Shopping Centre

Broadyates Road

Kathleen Rd

Kings Rd

Poets Corner

Bordesley Rail Station

Adderley St

Birmingham Coach Station



Park St

Moor St Selfridges

X1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Coventry

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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